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1. Introduction

Introduction is in this section (first paragraph). Adam et al. (2020) stated on the dynamic of research.
Continue with second paragraph. This is further supported by Smith and Jensen (2018). 

2. Literature Review

2.1 Sample
Literature review begins here (Faruqi et al., 2016; Smith and Jensen, 2018; Lim and Mohd, 2019; Ahmad and Farooq, 2020).  
	Literature review continued.

2.2 Sample 1
Literature review begins here.  
	Literature review continued.

2.3 Sample 2
Literature review begins here.  
	Literature review continued.

2.4 Sample 3
Literature review begins here.  
	Literature review continued.

3. Conceptual Framework

Conceptual framework begins here.  
	Conceptual framework continued.
[image: ]

Figure 1: Conceptual Framework


4. 	Research Methodology

Research methodology is discussed. 
Research methodology is continued. 

 (Equation 1)
                                  
Table 1: Descriptive Statistics 
	Variable
	Mean
	Standard Deviation 
	Max
	Min

	A
	1.0
	0.5
	2.0
	0.7

	B
	1.1
	0.6
	2.2
	0.8

	C
	1.2
	0.7
	2.3
	0.9

	D
	1.3
	0.8
	2.4
	1.0




5. 	Results and Discussion

Results are discussed.  
	Results are as discussed.

6. Conclusion and Recommendation  

Results are discussed.  
	Results as discussed.
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